

P.O. Box 707 - Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0707 Ph (918) 251-8667 / Fx (918) 251-1025

Change Order - Construction Manager

PROJECT:	City Hall Interior Rer 220 South 1st Stree Broken Arrow, OK Magnum Construction	t	Change Order No. Date: Project No.	Seven (7 September 23 MCI - 160	, 2016
CONTRACTOR.	PO Box 707 Broken Arrow, OK 7		Contract Date Contract For	April 21, 20 Construction Manager	
The Contract	t is changed as follow: City Hall Interior Rei 220 South 1st Stree Broken Arrow, OK				
The origina	al Contract Sum was			\$402,938.00	
The net ch	ange by previously a	uthorized Chang	ge Orders	\$50,797.77	
The contra	act Sum prior to this C	hange Order wa	as	\$453,735.77	1
The Contra	act Sum will be increa	sed by this Cha	ange Order in the amount of	\$1,236.00	Tra police
The new C	Contract Sum includin	g this Change C	Order will be	\$454,971.77	
The Contra	act Time will be incre	ased by			Days
NOTE: This s	ANGE ORDER AMOUN	T INCLUDING	C.o.#7 Is \$52,033.77 k Sum or Time which have been authorize	HEAH IS 12.91% OF the ded by Construction Change Direction	ctives.
Magnum Cons	truction Inc.	Recommended for	r Approval	Approved	0
Vic		Kenneth	D. Schwals	Milas &	lijer -
Signature	W. FEDWINE	Signature KENNETI	4 D. SCHLLAR	Signature Spurzen, M	ichael L
(typed or printe		(typed or printed r		(typed or printed name)	
9:27.16		10-03-	-16	10/3/11	
Date	The second secon	Date		Date	



P.O. Box 707 Broken Arrow, OK 74013

September 12, 2016

Project:

City Hall Interior Renovations

City of Broken Arrow 220 S 1st Street

Proposal Request No. 9

Remove raceway containing both medium voltage and low voltage wiring. Install two new raceways to separate wiring as directed by City Inspector.

add \$ 1,236.00

Note:

Robert Catcher Project Manager

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE BREAKDOWN	TIMATE B	REAKDO	NA				O District Committee		DATE 12	12-Sep-16	CHANGE PROPOSAL REQUEST NO.	REQUEST NO.
From	70:				Contact:				Project:			
deling Construction, inc.	GH2 Architects	tects			Clark Todd Gollotte	Sollotte			City of B	City of Broken Arrow		
P.O. Box 707	320 S Bos	320 S Boston, Ste 100			Ph: (918) 582-7129	12-7129			City Hall	City Hall Interior Renovations	ions	
Broken Arrow, UK 74013-0707	Tulsa, On	7-1100-1100			email: ctg@gt	ctg@gh2.com	3		220	i iat Olicct		
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PREFORMED: Remove raceway that contained both medium and low voltage wiring and replace with new raceways for each.	n and low v	oltage wirin	g and replace	with new raceways f	or each.							
				77	TABOR COS		EO HENGEN		Crues	Dete	215	
INE	QUANTITY	OF	MAIERIAL COS		Sport		EGOFFMEN		Olner Costs	TOTAL	300	MCI
NO.		MEASURE	UNIT	TOTAL	TINU	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL		TOTAL
Electrical	1.00	LS	,	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	1,236.00	1,236.00
STIBTOTAL				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	1,236.00	1,236.00
SALES TAX & LABOR BURDEN	Z		0.00%	0.00	34.99%					taxes an	taxes and payroll burden	0.00
TOTAL DIRECT COST									_	Sub-t	Sub-total cost of work	1,236.00
	OFFICE PARTY PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA								0	G&A	0.00%	0.00
The state of the s		Additional time	Additional time required for this change	s changeN/A	Davs				וס	Profit		1,236.00
Robert Catcher - Project Mgr.	1		į.						7-7		subtotal 0.00%	1,236.00
									_	Bond	subtotal 0.00% subtotal	
									-		subtotal 0.00% subtotal 0.00%	0.00
									-		subtotal 0.00% subtotal 0.00% TOTAL	1,236.00
									-		subtotal 0.00% subtotal 0.00% OTAL	1,236.00
									ļ.		subtotal 0.00% subtotal 0.00% OTAL	1,236.00
									<u> </u>		subtotal 0.00% subtotal 0.00% OTAL	1,236.00
											subtotal 0.00% subtotal 0.00% OTAL	1,236.00
											subtotal 0.00% subtotal 0.00% OTAL	1,236.00
						,					subtotal 0.00% subtotal 0.00% OTAL	1,236.0